Emerald Trophy 11th B-International

Show (B Int.)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
05 Jul 2015, Mares 7 years +

Position

Horse

1st Name: FAHERA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHIRAA

STABES

2nd Name: SUZANNA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS

3rd Name: MS DUNJA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL ASHAI

STUD

4 Name: ZSA-ZSA
BINT SALAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: ANDREA

TAYLOR

5 Name: ESTARDA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PETER

WILMS

Score
90.63

20

88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
TR 17.50
T 15.50
Y 15.50

A

3

P

19.00
18.50
B&T

LEGS

18.50
16.00

MOVE RNy

A
TYPE 18.50
18.50
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19.00
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19.00
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18.00
18.00
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15.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
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19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

C
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
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Judges

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B == Anna Stojanowska, PL
C = Doug Dahmen, US

D == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
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